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Subject/Certification  

Student 
Teaching 

Year 

Total # 
Student 

Teachers 

Developing 
(Avg=.5-

1.5) 

Beginning 
Competent 
(Avg=1.6-

2.5) 

Advanced 
Competent 
(Avg=2.6-

3.5) 

Proficient 
(Avg=3.6-

4) 

Art EC-12 Spring	
  
2009**	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   0	
  

  Fall 2009 0 n/a n/a n/a n/a 
  Spring 2010 0 n/a n/a n/a n/a 
  Fall	
  2010	
   4	
   0	
   0	
   2	
   2	
  
  Spring	
  2011	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
  
  Fall	
  2011	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   2	
  
	
  	
   Spring	
  2012	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   2	
  
	
  


